3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

5000 USDC

contract one

5000 USDC

5000 USDT Voucher

CLAIM 500M SHIB

5000 USDC

# Date & time

POLYGON
0x2884103276f44acha027e800el113a72ffcl2d69b

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &
0.00 USD

NFT Voucher
btcevent.co
crone

NFT

NFT Voucher
ethevents.co
NFT

NFT Voucher
NFT AIRDROP

NFT Voucher

Transaction Id Amount

1/3


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x2884103276f44acba027e800e113a72ffc12d69b

Date & time

2024-05-29
02:46:02

2024-02-18
12:35:02

2024-02-17
03:02:03

2024-01-31
04:33:23

2024-01-21
17:52:37

2023-10-03
02:32:27

2023-09-20
01:45:33

2023-09-11
20:44:51

2023-09-11
08:57:37

Transaction Id

0x8d51251bf2cec80513ac

9df08983d49f041c344f3e

7624205fbae7clb4c3cf8c

Ox02eebdbeaa28baal30s0d

b2f2cf33b79f1labbde3193

94fa8fabl6d5c7eb?05149

Oxccebbdlac87ch6+24177

39063d07bb3106cd641782

90b24c97cee5e76a465697

Oxdfb4511731424a4a3430

ef380db533achcOfh4755¢c

fheb42617cc894de215406

0x15a205ch47f076631cea

df304f686aceh2e978elad

2fdacbcf2leal7e583ac4e

0x16f05400f052223eb02e

b75e3981ec11764bch7225

067e0d9a04dd99979e1£50

Ox7d481229579803a49b92

fc6db919d6f3800dbl0ac2

6d47461948964df7cbe29d

0x1d288add?3ae4a24e60c

1b2d5b0ed7dal74a0117bS

4896041beb26df3dddS5885

Ox5ff3449cce48285%9cabl

3d8d68245a6h779bcfl4d4

£95e105e4057a291d6ee9b

Amount

+ 1 crone

+ 1 NFT

+ 1 NFT

+ 1 btcevent.co

+ 1 ethevents.co

+ 1 NFT AIRDROP

+ 1 Voucher

+ 1 NFT Voucher

+ 1 NFT Voucher

2/3


https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8d51251bf2cec80513ac9df08983d49f041c344f3e7624205f6ae7c1b4c3cf8c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8d51251bf2cec80513ac9df08983d49f041c344f3e7624205f6ae7c1b4c3cf8c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8d51251bf2cec80513ac9df08983d49f041c344f3e7624205f6ae7c1b4c3cf8c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x02ee6dbeaa28baa3050db2f2cf33b79f1abbde319394fa8fab16d5c7eb905149
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x02ee6dbeaa28baa3050db2f2cf33b79f1abbde319394fa8fab16d5c7eb905149
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x02ee6dbeaa28baa3050db2f2cf33b79f1abbde319394fa8fab16d5c7eb905149
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xcce6bd1ac87cb6f2417739063d07bb3106cd64178290b24c97cee5e76a465697
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xcce6bd1ac87cb6f2417739063d07bb3106cd64178290b24c97cee5e76a465697
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xcce6bd1ac87cb6f2417739063d07bb3106cd64178290b24c97cee5e76a465697
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xdfb4511731424a4a3430ef380db533acbc0fb4755cfbe642617cc894de215406
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xdfb4511731424a4a3430ef380db533acbc0fb4755cfbe642617cc894de215406
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xdfb4511731424a4a3430ef380db533acbc0fb4755cfbe642617cc894de215406
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x15a205cb47f076631ceadf304f686aceb2e978e1ad2fdacbcf21ea07e583ac4e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x15a205cb47f076631ceadf304f686aceb2e978e1ad2fdacbcf21ea07e583ac4e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x15a205cb47f076631ceadf304f686aceb2e978e1ad2fdacbcf21ea07e583ac4e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x16f05400f052223eb02eb75e3981ec11764bcb7225067e0d9a04dd99979e1f50
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x16f05400f052223eb02eb75e3981ec11764bcb7225067e0d9a04dd99979e1f50
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x16f05400f052223eb02eb75e3981ec11764bcb7225067e0d9a04dd99979e1f50
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7d48f229579803a49b92fc6db919d6f3800db10ac26d47461948964df7c6e29d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7d48f229579803a49b92fc6db919d6f3800db10ac26d47461948964df7c6e29d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7d48f229579803a49b92fc6db919d6f3800db10ac26d47461948964df7c6e29d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1d288add93ae4a24e60c1b2d5b0ed7da174a0117b54896041beb26df3ddd5885
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1d288add93ae4a24e60c1b2d5b0ed7da174a0117b54896041beb26df3ddd5885
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1d288add93ae4a24e60c1b2d5b0ed7da174a0117b54896041beb26df3ddd5885
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5ff3449cce482859ca633d8d68245a6b779bcf14d4f95e105e4057a291d6ee9b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5ff3449cce482859ca633d8d68245a6b779bcf14d4f95e105e4057a291d6ee9b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5ff3449cce482859ca633d8d68245a6b779bcf14d4f95e105e4057a291d6ee9b

10

11

Date & time

2023-09-10
00:38:56

2023-09-04
23:35:49

Transaction Id

0x38700741a2lacs53f404f

oddb%aaf083d52fc51d578

6420b28e1d949075237944

0x247bdb6b5eBdf32928ec

f033a182094F672b1e9d93

£98eb8fbcbhbf619a2a8d0d0

Amount

+ 1 NFT Voucher

+ 1 NFT Voucher

3/3


https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x38700741a21ac53f404f5ddb9aaf083d52fc51d5786420b28e1d949075237944
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x38700741a21ac53f404f5ddb9aaf083d52fc51d5786420b28e1d949075237944
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x38700741a21ac53f404f5ddb9aaf083d52fc51d5786420b28e1d949075237944
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x947bdb6b5e0df32928ecf033a182094f672b1e9d93f98eb8fbcbf619a2a8d0d0
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x947bdb6b5e0df32928ecf033a182094f672b1e9d93f98eb8fbcbf619a2a8d0d0
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x947bdb6b5e0df32928ecf033a182094f672b1e9d93f98eb8fbcbf619a2a8d0d0

